SPECIAL EVENTS BY GRADE

L “\ I . SC H OO L CALE N DAR g::ji ‘Il(ginner/Consecratian
2018-2019 Friday, Sept. 28 6pm-8pm

CongregationShalom K/1 Family Ed & Breakfast

Sunday, Oct. 28
8:30am-10:15am

Grade 2

Family Ed
Sunday, Oct. 14
8:30am-10:15am

OCTOBER NOVEMBER

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

1 4 5 6 / 1 2

SEPTEMBER

MON TUE WED THU FRI

Class Dinner

Friday, Jan. 4, 6pm
Grade 3

Class Dinner

Friday, Nov. 2, 6pm

Fami|y Ed
Sunday, Mar. 10
8:30am-10:15am

Kitah Aleph Ma’ariv
Wednesday, Apr. 10
5:20pm-6pm

Kitah Aleph Siyyum Hasefer
Wednesday, May 8
4:15pm-6pm

Grade 4

Class Dinner

Friday, Dec. 7, 6pm

Kitah Bet Ma’ariv
Wednesday, Mar. 13
5:20pm-6pm
Family Ed

Sunday, Mar. 31
8:30am-10:15am

Grade 5

JANUARY FEBRUARY

SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI MON TUE WED THU FRI

1 2 3 4 1

DECEMBER

MON TUE WED THU FRI

MARCH

MON TUE WED THU FRI

MAY

MON TUE WED THU SAT SUN

APRIL

SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI

1 2

3

.1

3

4

5

1 2 4 5

10

10

12

17

17

24

Kitah Gimel Ma’ariv
Wednesday, Dec. 12
5:20pm-6pm

Family Ed & Parent Meeting
Sunday, Feb. 10
10:30am-12:15pm

Wimpel Painting
Sunday, Apr. 7
10:30am-12:30pm

Class Dinner

Friday, Mar. 1, 6pm

Grade 7 Grade 6

. Preschool Field Trip to Mayyim Hayyim in Kitah Dalet Ma’ariv
o o Newton Wednesday, Nov. 14
= Sunday, October 28 5:20pm-6pm
::: a b Schoc 9:30am-12:30pm Family Eds
. Chai School Note: Dec. 19, Jan. 30, Apr. 10 are snow dates Baby Naming Ceremony Sunday, Dec. 16

Post Conf ; Sunday, Nov. 17, 10:30am Sunday, Jan. 13

ost Connrmation

. . Wedding Ceremony sunday, Mar. 10

T

) Special Events

Chanukah Party: Sun. Dec. 9, 12pm

Parent/leacher Conferences: Sun. Feb. 3, 8:30am

Purim Carnival: Sun. Mar. 17, 10am

Teacher Appreciation Shabbat: Fri. May 3, 7pm
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Sunday, Apr. 7, 10:30am

Ma’ariv & Torah Passing
Wednesday, May 22
5:20pm-6pm

10:30am-12:30pm

Class Dinner

Friday, Feb. 1, 6pm

Kallah Off-site Retreat
Sunday, May 5, 8am-5pm

Ma’ariv & Torah Passing
Wednesday, May 22
5:20pm-6pm



